
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

(AS PER 01 OCTOBER 2018 RANK LIST) 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-14/16 @ CHAMUNDA TENNIS ACADEMY, KARNAL 

WK – 05 NOVEMEBER 2018 

GIRLS U-14 

1. 92 HITAKAMYA SINGH NARWAL 422393 21-Feb-05 (HR) 

2. 96 DISHA SEHRAWAT 424375 16-Oct-05 (HR) 

3. 103 TANISHQA PATAR 422242 15-Sep-05 (AS) 

4. 120 LEHAR SINGH TOMAR 422198 18-Oct-05 (DL) 

5. 130 ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA 424802 1-Jul-05 (GJ) 

6. 174 SARA DINESH GAJBHIYE 422130 5-Dec-05 (MH) 

7. 194 VISHITA RANBIR VISHITA RANBIR KUMAR 428062 1-May-06 1-May-06 (CH) 

8. 214 KINJAL SINGH 426639 9-Jan-06 (DL) 

9. 217 MILLI PANDIT 425029 19-Aug-04 (CH) 

10. 230 BHUMIKA DAHIYA 424887 4-Jun-04 (DL) 

11. 235 SHIVAANI G 425706 23-Jul-06 (TS) 

12. 251 MRIGA VISHAL RANE 424831 28-May-04 (MH) 

13. 337 SHAGUN KUMARI 423631 29-Jan-07 (UP) 

14. 354 MADHURA RAJESH SHENDE 426624 31-Oct-05 (MH) 

15. 358 ANANYA BORTHAKUR 426768 18-Oct-06 (AS) 

16. 414 MAAHI DEVAL SHAH 421444 4-Oct-05 (GJ) 

17. 497 NAYANIKA DEKA 429464 4-Aug-06 (AS) 

18. 1141 SMRITI VIVEK SRIVATSA 429447 7-Mar-05 (MH) 

GIRLS U-16 

1. 79 HARLEEN KAUR DHANDA 419720 23-Jun-05 (PB) 

2. 169 HARLEEN KAUR DHANDA 419720 23-Jun-05 (PB) 

3. 171 DISHA SEHRAWAT 424375 16-Oct-05 (HR) 

4. 204 HITAKAMYA SINGH NARWAL 422393 21-Feb-05 (HR) 

5. 226 LEHAR SINGH TOMAR 422198 18-Oct-05 (DL) 

6. 298 ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA 424802 1-Jul-05 (GJ) 

7. 354 TANISHQA PATAR 422242 15-Sep-05 (AS) 

8. 381 VISHITA RANBIR KUMAR 428062 1-May-06 (CH) 

9. 389 KINJAL SINGH 426639 9-Jan-06 (DL) 

10. 389 ALYONA TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL) 

11. 401 MILLI PANDIT 425029 19-Aug-04 (CH) 

12. 516 SARA DINESH GAJBHIYE 422130 5-Dec-05 (MH) 

13. 555 SHIVAANI G 425706 23-Jul-06 (TS) 



14. 603 NAYANIKA DEKA 429464 4-Aug-06 (AS) 

15. 659 ANANYA BORTHAKUR 426768 18-Oct-06 (AS) 

16. 683 BHUMIKA DAHIYA 424887 4-Jun-04 (DL) 

17. 695 SHAGUN KUMARI 423631 29-Jan-07 (UP) 

18. 731 MADHURA RAJESH SHENDE 426624 31-Oct-05 (MH) 

19. 755 MAAHI DEVAL SHAH 421444 4-Oct-05 (GJ) 

20. 429447  SMRITI SRIVASTAVA 

BOYS U-14 

1. 18 KRISHANG RAGHUVANSHI 422132 25-Apr-05 (HR) 

2. 23 AGRIYA YADAV 417613 15-Feb-05 (HR) 

3. 32 ABHAY CHHABRA 419917 29-Apr-04 (DL) 

4. 55 RUSHIL KHOSLA 422437 11-Apr-06 (UP) 

5. 58 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

6. 59 AYAAN ARORA 419737 4-Apr-05 (DL) 

7. 69 JIGYASHMAN HAZARIKA 420706 15-Sep-06 (AS) 

8. 73 SAMAR MALHOTRA 424032 27-Oct-05 (HR) 

9. 75 ARYA BHATTACHARYA 419718 17-Mar-05 (WB) 

10. 96 PURAB CHAUDHARY 425551 21-Oct-04 (UP) 

11. 102 ANSH KUNDU 427188 27-Apr-04 (HR) 

12. 132 PARAM PRATAP SINGH 421075 2-Jul-05 (HR) 

13. 141 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

14. 152 FATEH SINGH 428050 18-Jul-06 (HR) 

15. 153 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 421692 9-Aug-06 (DL) 

16. 156 DHRUV KUMAR 427203 8-Oct-06 (DL) 

17. 180 RIJUL BHATIA 422458 12-Apr-06 (HR) 

18. 201 ANIRUDH NALLAPARAJU 427566 13-Jul-06 (TS) 

19. 208 AHAAN DHEKIAL 428924 17-Aug-06 (UP) 

20. 210 SVARMANYU SINGH 422125 10-Jan-06 (MH) 

21. 215 ATUL RAI 428632 1-Jan-07 (UP) 

22. 220 ANSHUMANNATH DIPAKNATH 429199 22-Jun-06 (TN) 

23. 244 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

ALTERNATES - 

25. 248 CHETAN CHOWDARY KOTHA 423139 24-Aug-05 (TS) 

26. 272 NIRBHAY CHHABRA 423871 30-Dec-06 (DL) 

27. 301 SAJAL KESARWANI 421923 14-Jun-05 (UP) 

28. 313 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

29. 320 PARAG JAIN 421494 18-May-06 (DL) 

30. 327 SHASHWAT GUHA THAKURTA 421201 27-Jun-05 (HR) 



31. 336 DHANUSH VARMA PERICHERLA 426701 4-Dec-05 (TS) 

32. 351 VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL 424710 28-Oct-07 (GJ) 

33. 359 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

34. 387 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

35. 387 PRATYAKSH 422640 23-Feb-07 (DL) 

36. 389 VAHEEN SAUMILBHAI PATEL 424951 14-Dec-05 (GJ) 

37. 433 VED ADITYA KALITA 425203 28-Feb-07 (AS) 

38. 453 AARYAN PRASHANT DEOKAR 423862 12-May-05 (MH) 

39. 475 SAKSHAM KAMBOJ 423463 14-Sep-05 (HR) 

40. 477 SHUBHAM JEET LAL 414775 2-Jun-05 (UP) 

41. 484 ARNAV SINGH SEHRAWAT 424668 10-Dec-05 (DL) 

42. 504 AADI SANGHARATNA NIRBHAVANE 421431 11-Feb-05 (GJ) 

43. 511 KAUSHIK SUNDARESAN 420526 11-Oct-05 (TN) 

44. 520 DHRUV GHANGHAS 428824 23-Jan-07 (HR) 

45. 611 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

46. 650 AGNIVESH BHARDWAJ 432258 22-Jan-05 (HR) 

47. 727 YAGNESH PAMPARI 430176 27-Nov-05 (TS) 

48. 684 VARUN ADITYA KALITA 420578 28-Feb-05 (AS) 

49. 716 RYANN SINGH 426508 30-Mar-06 (UP) 

50. 733 ISHAN AGARWAL 428825 8-Nov-07 (HR) 

51. 863 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 

52. 986 ALMAS EBON AHMED 430418 24-Dec-07 (AS) 

53. 986 LAKSHAY DAHIYA 425175 5-Feb-06 (DL) 

54. 1274 CHIRAG JAIN 421495 11-Jun-04 (DL) 

55. 1634 VARUN SINGH 428161 30-Oct-05 (UP) 

56. 1634 DEEPANSH JHORAR 431059 30-Aug-07 (CH) 

BOYS U-16 

1. 79 KRISHANG RAGHUVANSHI 422132 25-Apr-05 (HR) 

2. 92 KUSH ARJERIA 416381 21-Dec-03 (MP) 

3. 112 GURUSTAT SINGH MAKKAR 416339 1-May-03 (PB) 

4. 118 AGRIYA YADAV 417613 15-Feb-05 (HR) 

5. 142 ABHAY CHHABRA 419917 29-Apr-04 (DL) 

6. 162 KARAN SHANDILYA 414090 22-Feb-03 (HR) 

7. 186 ANSH KUNDU 427188 27-Apr-04 (HR) 

8. 239 LOKESH PUN 423389 22-Aug-04 (HR) 

9. 250 PURAB CHAUDHARY 425551 21-Oct-04 (UP) 

10. 268 AARAV GIRISH SANE 418798 20-Aug-03 (MH) 

11. 296 AYAAN ARORA 419737 4-Apr-05 (DL) 

12. 314 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

13. 346 ARYA BHATTACHARYA 419718 17-Mar-05 (WB) 



14. 368 RUSHIL KHOSLA 422437 11-Apr-06 (UP) 

15. 374 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 421692 9-Aug-06 (DL) 

16. 395 FATEH SINGH 428050 18-Jul-06 (HR) 

17. 414 PARAM PRATAP SINGH 421075 2-Jul-05 (HR) 

18. 439 ATUL RAI 428632 1-Jan-07 (UP) 

19. 488 NIRBHAY CHHABRA 423871 30-Dec-06 (DL) 

20. 508 ANSHUMANNATH DIPAKNATH 429199 22-Jun-06 (TN) 

21. 577 RIJUL BHATIA 422458 12-Apr-06 (HR) 

22. 597 SAJAL KESARWANI 421923 14-Jun-05 (UP) 

23. 641 CHETAN CHOWDARY KOTHA 423139 24-Aug-05 (TS) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

ALTERNATES - 

25. 663 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

26. 672 PARAG JAIN 421494 18-May-06 (DL) 

27. 690 ANIRUDH NALLAPARAJU 427566 13-Jul-06 (TS) 

28. 706 AHAAN DHEKIAL 428924 17-Aug-06 (UP) 

29. 779 VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL 424710 28-Oct-07 (GJ) 

30. 787 JIGYASHMAN HAZARIKA 420706 15-Sep-06 (AS) 

31. 788 KAUSHIK SUNDARESAN 420526 11-Oct-05 (TN) 

32. 831 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

33. 840 VED ADITYA KALITA 425203 28-Feb-07 (AS) 

34. 872 SHASHWAT GUHA THAKURTA 421201 27-Jun-05 (HR) 

35. 872 HARSHIL ARORA 425629 17-Jul-04 (HR) 

36. 890 AARYAN PRASHANT DEOKAR 423862 12-May-05 (MH) 

37. 914 VAHEEN SAUMILBHAI PATEL 424951 14-Dec-05 (GJ) 

38. 987 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

39. 994 ARNAV SINGH SEHRAWAT 424668 10-Dec-05 (DL) 

40. 1015 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

41. 1029 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

42. 1029 DHRUV KUMAR 427203 8-Oct-06 (DL) 

43. 1102 DHANUSH VARMA PERICHERLA 426701 4-Dec-05 (TS) 

44. 1182 SVARMANYU SINGH SVARMANYU SINGH 422125 10-Jan-06 10-Jan-06 (MH) 

45. 1197 ALMAS EBON AHMED 430418 24-Dec-07 (AS) 

46. 1218 SHUBHAM JEET LAL 414775 2-Jun-05 (UP) 

47. 1319 YAGNESH PAMPARI 430176 27-Nov-05 (TS) 

48. 1372 VARUN ADITYA KALITA 420578 28-Feb-05 (AS) 

49. 1499 SAKSHAM KAMBOJ 423463 14-Sep-05 (HR) 

50. 1805 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 


